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WORTON CREEK MARINA LLC 
23145 BUCK NECK ROAD, CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620 

Phone 410/778-3282, Fax 410/778-3395 

Email: marina@wortoncreek.com     Website: www.wortoncreek.com 

Dockage, Storage and Yard Fees 
 

SUMMER OPEN SLIPS* 
 

Slip Category             Small                Medium                  Large             View Slips      Catamaran Slips                                      

Approx Vessel LOA*         20’-27’              28’-36’              37’-60’                     45’-60’                30’w x 60’                           

Season  (May 1 – Oct 31)  $ 2,500          $ 2,900-3,000        $ 3,050-3,100            $ 3,190-3,290             $ 3,800           

Month         $  500                $  600               $  640          $ 660            $760 
                         

WINTER OPEN SLIPS* 
Season (Nov 1 – April 30)    $  605     $  710          $  815    $ 850       $ 1,000 
 

*All slips are priced individually, see slip diagram with rates and sizes for each slip. Minimum slip size will depend on vessel LOA, beam and draft.  

 

                            COVERED SHEDS*                             *All slip fees include one 30 amp electric outlet 

                         Large Shed        Small Shed                                Additional 30 amp or one 50 amp outlet…......$ 210/Season 

          Annual  $ 5,800            $ 5,000    Two 50 amp outlets……………………….…..$290/Season 

          Summer Only $ 4,140            $ 3,650   30 amp outlet……………………………....…   $50/Month 

          Winter Only $ 2,000            $ 1,700                                   Two 30 amps or One 50 amp outlet………...….$75/Month 

          Monthly  $    850            $    730       

                                                    

DRY STORAGE 
        

           WINTER DRY STORAGE (Complete In/Out)    DRY STORAGE/ UPPER LOT 
   Nov 1 – April 30       $22.00/ft LOA/ 6 Months    (Minimum $700) 
           $28.50/ft LOA  (Minimum $700)       $  4.00/ft LOA/ Month        (Minimum $150/mo) 

  $41.50/ft LOA  (Catamarans)           SHORT TERM DRY STORAGE/ LOWER LOT 

 INCLUDES   Storage charge, all lift fees, labor          $ 7.50/ft LOA/Month (Minimum $300/mo) plus $25/mo Electric  

 to haul & launch, power wash and jack stand rental.          Note:  Dry storage rates do not include lift fees or labor to block 

                                                                                                         

Miscellaneous Fees 

Standard Labor Rate………………………$95.00/hr      25 Ton Travelift Fee (17’ 5 ½” Max Beam).…….….$ 4.75/LOA 

Outboard Storage for Winter……………...$60.00     70 Ton Travelift Fee (23’ 6” Max Beam)……...........$ 7.50/LOA 

Dock Locker (Annually)…………………..$75.00                       Crane Fee (per occasion)…………………………….$ 160.00 

Dock Box (Owner Supplied) Annually……$40.00                       Bilge Pump Maintenance on boat incl. mat’ls……....$ 40.00/ea. 

Boat Covers……………………………Time & Mat’ls    Use of Dinghy Racks (Annually)…………………....$ 75.00 

Trailer Storage for summer season………….….. $100.00            Environmental Surcharge………………… 1.50% of Parts & Labor 

   

Transient Dockage 
Dockage per night………………………………………….$1.50/ft. LOA 

1-30 amp service……..…………………………….…..$ 8/night 

2-30 amp or 1-50 amp service…………………………$15/night 

Pump out Fee 
Permanent Summer Slipholders……………………Free 

Pumpout Holding Tank.…………………………..$5.00 

Pumpout and Flush Holding Tank……………….. $7.50 
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